100.00 within 10 days after issue of LOI / Work Order. (Annexure-
I). 

3. Rates quoted should be inclusive of transportation, mobilization, demobilization, site clearance 

Operation Cum Maintenance / Servicing charges etc. 

4. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: The bidder has to deposit a sum of Rs. 6,568.00 (Rupees Six thousand 
Five hundred and Sixty Eight) only in online mode only by Netbanking/ RTGS/ NEFT or Bank 
guarantee in favour of ASSAM PETROCHEMICALS LTD. payable at NAMRUP as earnest money 
along with their offer. Bank Guarantee Format is provided in Annexure-V. After acceptance of 
order by Vendor / Bidder (successful bidder), APL shall return the EMD to all unsuccessful